D
CL
A
(THREAD)
4.5 m (15') ≥ 3 klb
9 m (30') < 3 klb
4-CONDUCTOR
SHIELDED

	 <100 kg: 9 m (30') 24 Awg
	 ≥250 kg:  4.6 m (15') 20 Awg
	 ≥1500 kg: 4.6 m (15') 20 Awg
	 (4-conductor shielded cable)
Mating Connector (LCM111):
	 ≤100 kgf: PT06F8-4S (sold separately)
	 ≥250 kgf: PT06F10-6S
	 (sold separately)
Tension/Compression
LCM101 (Cable Style)
LCM111 (Connector Style)
10 kgf to 10,000 kgf
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: LCM111-100, 100 kgf capacity connector-style load cell.
PT06F8-4S, mating connector (not included). MREC-M6M, matching rod end.
MLBC-M6, matching load button. LCM101-2K, 2000 kgf capacity cable-style load cell
MREC-M16M, matching rod end.
LCM101-100, cable style,
shown smaller than actual size.
Stainless Steel “S” Beam Load Cells
High Accuracy,
Economical Price
Optional
load button,
MLBC-M6.
Optional rod end,
MREC-M6M.
	To Order
 		 	  Load Button	 Rod End
  Capacity	                Model		  Compatible*	 Model		  Model
   kgf	 lbf	 Cable           Connector	   	 Meters	 No.		  No.
	 10	 22	 LCM101-10	 LCM111-10		 iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 25	 55	 LCM101-25	 LCM111-25	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 50	 110	 LCM101-50	 LCM111-50	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 100	 220	 LCM101-100	 LCM111-100	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M6		  MREC-M6M
	 250	 551	 LCM101-250	 LCM111-250	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 500	 1102	 LCM101-500	 LCM111-500	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 1000	 2205	 LCM101-1K	 LCM111-1K	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M12		  MREC-M12M
	 1500	 3307	 LCM101-1.5K	 LCM111-1.5K	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M16		  MREC-M16M
	 2000	 4409	 LCM101-2K	 LCM111-2K	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M16		  MREC-M16M
	 5000	 11,023	 LCM101-5K	 LCM111-5K	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M24		  MREC-M24M
	10,000	22,046	 LCM101-10K	 LCM111-10K	 	iSeries, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MLBC-M24		  MREC-M24M
R
od
 E
nd